



TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE | 2026-2027

NON REFUNDABLE REGISTRATION FEES

New Student Application Fee	\$300 per student
Enrollment Confirmation Fee	\$600 per student

TUITION

Kindergarten through 8th grade \$15,365

Tuition is non-refundable. The signed Enrollment and Tuition Agreement is binding.

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Athletics Fee
Extended Care
Extracurriculars (PSIA, 4-H, etc.)
Field Trips
Graduation Costs (8th Grade only)
Lunch Program
Support Services

EXTENDED CARE PROGRAM

Annual registration fee: \$25
Full time: 3:30 - 6pm: \$245/mo
Daily drop-in: 3:30 - 6pm: \$15/day
Early dismissal day drop-in 12:00 - 6pm: \$25/day

These programs are offered in addition to our formal school curriculum.

TUITION PAYMENT OPTIONS

- **One payment in July**
- **Two payments: First Semester in July and Second Semester in January**
- **Ten monthly payments beginning in July**

All payments are made through FACTS

As opposed to requiring tuition insurance for all payment plans other than one annual payment, there will be a \$250 tuition payment convenience fee assessed per family. This will be divided equally among payments. Late tuition payments will be assessed late fees and/or consequences according to the Enrollment and Tuition Agreement.

TUITION ASSISTANCE

A predetermined amount of funds is available for assisting families with tuition costs. Qualification is based on need as determined by a third party evaluation through the submission of a confidential assessment form and the most recent IRS 1040. Families seeking tuition reduction must submit the necessary information and forms (confidential assessment application and IRS 1040) online to FACTS by the required date. There is a small fee for this process. Registration fees and all other charges are not eligible.